Sandwiches with 1 side and pickle

Murphy's Super Stack (hamburger, pulled pork and mac)
Pulled Pork Sandwich

Nacho Pig Sandwich (pork, nacho cheese, jalapenos)
Smoked Brat (Original or Cheddar)

Carolina Pulled Pork Sandwich (coleslaw on top)

Sliced Brisket or Burnt End Sandwich

Smoked Pork Belly Burnt End Sandwich

Smoked Turkey Bacon Club (cheese, garden, guacamole)
Smoked Ham Sandwich

Smoked Reuben Sandwich

Smoked Chicken Sandwich

Ultimate Grilled Cheese Sandwich (pick 3)

Baby Back Ribs (4 bone) with 1 side and pickle
1/2 Slab Baby Back Ribs with 1 side and pickle
Full Slab Baby Back Ribs with 1 side and pickle

Smoked Hamburger
Hamburger (1/2 Ib)
Cheeseburger (1/2 Ib)
Add Bacon $ 2
**Make it a Dinner add a 2nd Side for $ 2 **

$15.99
$13.99
$14.99

$8.99
$14.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99

$15.99
$18.99
$31.99

$12.99
$11.99
$12.99

Add Cheese to any sandwich

| $1.00

American

American Swiss
Cheddar

Mozzarella Provolone
Nacho Cheese
Pepper Jack

| Mac & Cheese "Not Just a Side"

Pulled Pork Mac & Cheese (full order)

1/2 Order

Chopped Brisket Mac & Cheese (full order)
1/2 Order

$12.99

$9.99
$14.99
$11.99

| Desserts

See Dessert Case for options and pricing

Scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream

$2.00

| Sides to GO

Single 8 oz

Pint 16 oz

Quart 32 oz

1/2 Pan (20 servings) $ 35.00
Full Pan (50 servings) $ 65.00

Cornbread (Butter or Honey Butter Drizzle) each

French Fries 1/2 order to go
Full Order to go

7/25/2024

$2.99
$6.99
$10.99
$35.00
$65.00

$2.50
$4.99
$7.99

Flatbreads

Brisket and Mac Pizza (BBQ as the Sauce)
Hawaiian (Marinara, Ham, Pineapple, Bacon Bits)
Porker (BBQ for sauce, Pulled Pork, 2 toppings)
Chicken Buffalo Ranch

Pepperoni (Crushed Pepper optional)

$16.00

$14.00

Create It Your Way!!

|$15.00

Choice of 1 Sauce(Marinara, Ranch, BBQ)
Choice of 3 toppings (Mozzarella included)
Pulled Pork, Chopped Brisket, Ham
Pepperoni, Mac and Cheese, Mushrooms,
Jalapenos, Banana Pepper, Black Olives, Pineapple

Kids Meal w/ 1 side, drink

Pulled Pork Sliders (2 count)
Chopped Brisket Sliders (1 count)
Chicken Strips (2 count)

Grilled Cheese

$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$7.99

Kids other options

Small Flatbread Pepperoni or Cheese w/drink
Chips and cheese

$7.99
$2.99

Meat by the Pound

Sliced Brisket

1/2 pound

Burnt Ends

1/2 pound

Pulled Pork

1/2 pound

Pork Belly Burnt Ends

1/2 pound

Baby Back Ribs

1/2 Slab Baby Back

Chicken

1/2 pound

Turkey Breast

1/2 pound

Ham

1/2 pound

Smoked Corn Beef

1/2 pound

Cheddar Brats (1 Ib - 4 brats)
Original Brats (1 Ib - 4 brats)

$21.99
$12.99
$23.99
$13.99
$15.99

$9.99
$23.99
$13.99
$27.99
$16.99
$15.99

$9.99
$18.99
$11.99
$15.99

$9.99
$23.99
$13.99
$16.99
$14.99

Sides

Coleslaw

Jalapeno Cheddar Corn

Mac N Cheese

Smoked Baked Beans

Twice Baked Potato Casserole



